8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:35 AM

8:50 AM

9:10 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

RESIDENT GAME BIRD WORKING GROUP
Chair: Todd Bishop (lowa)
Vice-Chair: Shaun Oldenburger (Texas)

Date: Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Time: 8-10 AM

Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies Annual Meeting
Room: TELUS Convention Centre
Calgary, Alberta

Call to Order/Review Agenda

Introductions
Todd Bishop, lowa Department of Natural Resources

23 — 24 Work Plan Review
Shaun Oldenburger, Texas Parks and Wildlife Department

Harvest and Trend Survey Database Update
Shaun Oldenburger, Texas Parks and Wildlife Department

Farm Bill Update (Round Table Discussion)
Partner Updates (Round Table Discussion)
Other Topics

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



