

RESIDENT GAME BIRD WORKING GROUP

Chair: Todd Bishop (Iowa)
Vice-Chair: Shaun Oldenburger (Texas)

Date: Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Time: 8 – 10 AM

Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies Annual Meeting Room: TELUS Convention Centre Calgary, Alberta

8:00 AM	Call to Order/Review Agenda
8: 10 AM	Introductions Todd Bishop, Iowa Department of Natural Resources
8:20 AM	23 – 24 Work Plan Review Shaun Oldenburger, Texas Parks and Wildlife Department
8:35 AM	Harvest and Trend Survey Database Update Shaun Oldenburger, Texas Parks and Wildlife Department
8:50 AM	Farm Bill Update (Round Table Discussion)
9:10 AM	Partner Updates (Round Table Discussion)
9:40 AM	Other Topics
10:00 AM	Adjourn